
Sheffield, England, 06/08.09.2024

- 15th WORLD SAMPIONSHIPS AND CUP 2024 -

RESULTS CADETS, JUNIORS AND SENIORS

065-066 Cadet Male / 14-15yrs / Shoto-Wado Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 OLIVER DESILVA AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 JAKUB WORONICZ SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

3 ANDY  JOHN GRAY SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

067-068 Cadet Male / 14-15yrs / Shito-Goju-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 ARIZ NASSERI DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

2 AGUSTIN GOMEZ PUERTO UNION ARGENTINA DE KARATE ARGENTINA

3 LORENZO CULASSO UNION ARGENTINA DE KARATE ARGENTINA

070 - Cadet Female / 14-15yrs / Wado-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 MARTINA MARZIALE FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 SOPHIE DOWDING ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 CHARLOTTE TYLER ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

071-069 Cadet Female / 14-15yrs / Shito-Shoto Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 EMILY RAMSDEN DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

2 HANNAH O'CONNELL ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 SOFIIA BYCHYK UKRAINE KARATE CONFEDERATION UKRAINE

073-075-076 Cadet Male / 16-17yrs / Shoto-Shito-Goju-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 4 )

1 ETHAN RICHARDS ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 OSCAR FLEETHAM ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

074 - Cadet Male / 16-17yrs / Wado-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 ROBERT ELENA FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 ANDREA PENNACCHIETTI FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

3 FEDERICO MANCINI FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

077-079-080 Cadet Female / 16-17yrs / Shoto-Shito-Goju-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 4 )

1 SOPHIE KOWAL ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND
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2 DARCY YEOMANS ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 EMMA FINNIE AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

081-082-083 Junior Male / 18-20yrs / Shoto-Wado-Shito-Shorin Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 FLAVIO SANTOCONO FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 DOMINIC BRENNAN ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 ANDRE MARIN IRISH KARATE ASSOCIATION WADO-RYU IRELAND

085 - Junior Female / 18-20yrs / Shotokan Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 MOLLIY APPLEYARD AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 NAN ONE ONE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 GEORGIE DYAL ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

086-087 Junior Female / 18-20yrs / Wado-Shito-Shorin-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 MAISIE ALLE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 ALISSIA SHAKES ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 CARMEN BRYANT TAI KAI KARATE AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA

089-090 Senior Male / 21-40yrs / Shoto-Wado Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 JULIAN SALAZAR UNION ARGENTINA DE KARATE ARGENTINA

2 MASON JONES ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 ANDREA AUDINO FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

091-092 Senior Male / 21-40yrs / Shito-Goju-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 7 )

1 CRAIG SMITH AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 LEE POWER AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

3 ANTONIO PATSAROS ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

093 - Senior Male / 21-40yrs / Open Style Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 10 )

1 CRAIG SMITH AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 JULIAN SALAZAR UNION ARGENTINA DE KARATE ARGENTINA

3 LEE POWER AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

094 - Senior Female / 21-40yrs / Shotokan-Shorin Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 4 )

1 ELISA CANNONE FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 CAROLINA LEBRE DA COSTA ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND
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3 LAURA HUDSON ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

095 - Senior Female / 21-40yrs / Wado-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 FRANCESCA PERICOLI FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 KATE BELLAMY ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 ALISHA, ORMSTON TAI KAI KARATE AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA

096 - Senior Female / 21-40yrs / Shito-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 4 )

1 MAISIE THOMSON ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 EMILY WILLIS ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 KYLIE-JO GREEFF DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

098 - Senior Female / 21-40yrs / Open Style Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 8 )

1 EMILY WILLIS ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 KYLIE-JO GREEFF DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

3 KATE BELLAMY ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

099 - Masters Male / 41-50yrs / Shotokan Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 2 )

1 DANIEL VALLE SUAREZ A.I.K.Y. PERU

2 ANDREW WOOD ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

101-102 Masters Male / 41-50yrs / Shito-Goju-Shorin-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 4 )

1 PAUL YATES AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 STUART REES DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

3 LUKE WOOD AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

103-104 Masters Female / 41-50yrs / Shoto-Wado-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 1 )

1 JASMINE ABREY AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

105 - Masters Female / 41-50yrs / Shito-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 LYNETTE WHITEHOUSE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 KAREN TURNER ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 VICTORIA TYNAN ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

107-108 Veterans A Male / 51-60yrs / Shoto-Wado-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 4 )

1 JACEK LIPINSKI SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

2 MATT ALLEN AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND
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3 BENEDETTO LA MOTTA FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

109-110 Veterans A Male / 51-60yrs / Shito-Goju-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 4 )

1 PETER WRIGHT AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 JAGA SINGH AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

3 MICHAEL ROWLAND ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

112-114 Veterans A Female / 51-60yrs / Wado-Goju-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 2 )

1 RACHEL CONCHIE AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 MANDY RAWLINSON AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

115 - Veterans B Male / 60yrs+ / Shotokan Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 JOHN GILLESPIE AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 TERRY POLLARD ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 ROBERT HAGUE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

117 - Veterans B Male / 60yrs+ / Shito-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 STEPHEN MARSHALL ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 ANDREW ARBER ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 JOHN BERRIDGE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

119-120 Veterans B Female / 60yrs+ / Shoto-Wado-Ryu Individual Kata ( ENTRIES: 2 )

1 LUCIE MARSH AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 ISABELLA PETRECCA FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

125 - Cadet Male / 14-15yrs / Shito-Ryu Team Kata ( ENTRIES: 2 )

1 TEAM #1 DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

2 TEAM #1 UNION ARGENTINA DE KARATE ARGENTINA

132 - Cadet Male / 16-17yrs / Wado-Ryu Team Kata ( ENTRIES: 1 )

1 TEAM #1 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

135 - Cadet Female / 16-17yrs / Shotokan Team Kata ( ENTRIES: 1 )

1 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

139-140 Senior Male / 18-40yrs / Shoto-Wado-Ryu Team Kata ( ENTRIES: 2 )

1 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 TEAM #1 IRISH KARATE ASSOCIATION WADO-RYU IRELAND
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141 - Senior Male / 18-40yrs / Shito-Ryu Team Kata ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 TEAM #1 AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 TEAM #1 UNION ARGENTINA DE KARATE ARGENTINA

143-145 Senior Female / 18-40yrs / Shoto-Shito Team Kata ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 TEAM #2 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

195 - Cadet Male / 14-15yrs / -55kg / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 ARIZ NASSERI DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

2 HENRY ATKIN ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 JACOB HODGSON ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 SAM GAVIN SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

197-196 Cadet Male / 14-15yrs / 60kg+ / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 OLIVER HUGHES AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 SIMONE GUERINO FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

3 IAN CHRISTIE DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

3 AGUSTIN GOMEZ PUERTO UNION ARGENTINA DE KARATE ARGENTINA

199-198 Cadet Female / 14-15yrs / -55kg / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 EMILY RAMSDEN DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

2 PATI SZCZEPANSKA DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

3 SOFIIA BYCHYK UKRAINE KARATE CONFEDERATION UKRAINE

3 EASHA KAUN AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

200 - Cadet Female / 14-15yrs / 55kg+ / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 MARTINA MARZIALE FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 ABEERAH KHAN ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 MOJCA BORŠTNIK SANKUKAI KARATE ZVEZA SLOVENIJE SLOVENIA

202-201 Cadet Male / 16-17yrs / -65kg / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 BRIAN KEATING IRISH KARATE ASSOCIATION WADO-RYU IRELAND
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2 ANDREA PENNACCHIETTI FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

3 DAVID KORPOSH IRISH KARATE ASSOCIATION WADO-RYU IRELAND

3 TOM HINDLEY AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

203 - Cadet Male / 16-17yrs / 65kg+ / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 7 )

1 FEDERICO MANCINI FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 MICHELE PUTANO FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

3 ROBERT ELENA FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

3 BORUT STOJANOVIČ SANKUKAI KARATE ZVEZA SLOVENIJE SLOVENIA

204 - Cadet Female / 16-17yrs / -52kg / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 2 )

1 MALAIKA URFAN ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 KUDRAT URFAN ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

206 - Cadet Female / 16-17yrs / 57kg+ / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 ELLAN RIGBY AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 SOPHIE KOWAL ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 EMMA FINNIE AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

207 - Junior Male / 18-20yrs / -68kg / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 FLAVIO SANTOCONO FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 ANTONIO MORGESE FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

3 ANDRE MARIN IRISH KARATE ASSOCIATION WADO-RYU IRELAND

3 CAMPBELL BARNETT ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

209-208 Junior Male / 18-20yrs / 78kg+ / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 JOSEPH PASTORE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 DOMINIC BRENNAN ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 JON BORŠTNIK SANKUKAI KARATE ZVEZA SLOVENIJE SLOVENIA

210 - Junior Female / 18-20yrs / -55kg / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 4 )

1 FEDERICA RAMIREZ FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 CALYPSO SIMONIAN SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

3 NAN ONE ONE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 ROSHNI ELAM DEVI VIJAYA M ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND
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212-211 Junior Female / 18-20yrs / 60kg+ / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 GEORGIE DYAL ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 ALMA BORŠTNIK SANKUKAI KARATE ZVEZA SLOVENIJE SLOVENIA

3 ALISSIA SHAKES ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 CARMEN BRYANT TAI KAI KARATE AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA

213 - Senior Male / 21-40yrs / -68kg / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 ONOFRIO MARCO SCHINGAR FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 ANDREA AUDINO FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

3 BARRY MCANULTY KAZOKU IRELAND  ASSOCIATION IRELAND

3 JASON JOHNSON ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

214 - Senior Male / 21-40yrs / -78kg / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 14 )

1 CONOR MCANULTY KAZOKU IRELAND  ASSOCIATION IRELAND

2 ANŽE ZALAZNIK SANKUKAI KARATE ZVEZA SLOVENIJE SLOVENIA

3 JULIAN SALAZAR UNION ARGENTINA DE KARATE ARGENTINA

3 ŽAN DEŽMAN SANKUKAI KARATE ZVEZA SLOVENIJE SLOVENIA

215 - Senior Male / 21-40yrs / 78kg+ / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 12 )

1 GERARD MCANULTY KAZOKU IRELAND  ASSOCIATION IRELAND

2 DUŠAN MARKOVIĆ SERBIAN KARATE UNION SERBIA

3 MARKO MAKIĆ SERBIAN KARATE UNION SERBIA

3 DRAGIŠA MARKOVIĆ SERBIAN KARATE UNION SERBIA

217-216 Senior Female / 21-40yrs / -60kg / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 4 )

1 ELISA CANNONE FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 FRANCESCA PERICOLI FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

3 EMILY WILLIS ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 KATE BELLAMY ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

218 - Senior Female / 21-40yrs / 60kg+ / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 7 )

1 EMMA MONNETTI FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 KYLIE-JO GREEFF DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

3 FAYE NEWTON ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND
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3 MAISIE THOMSON ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

219 - Masters Male / 41-50yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 PAUL YATES AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 MICHAEL BAKER ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 DANIEL VALLE SUAREZ A.I.K.Y. PERU

3 ANDY GOVAN AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

220 - Masters Female / 41-50yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 1 )

1 LYNETTE WHITEHOUSE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 URSZULA WORONICZ SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

221 - Veterans A Male / 51-60yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 JACEK LIPINSKI SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

2 CRAIG JOHNSON AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

3 JAGA SINGH AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

222 - Veterans A Female / 51-60yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 SHELLY COLLINSON ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 JOVANA NARDOZI FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

223 - Veterans B Male / 60yrs+ / Open Weight / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 STEPHEN MARSHALL ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 KARL BROOKES ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 JOHN BERRIDGE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 MARTYN SKIPPER AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

224 - Veterans B Female / 60yrs+ / Open Weight / Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 1 )

1 LUCIE MARSH AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

225 - Cadets Male / 14-15yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 8 )

1 SAM GAVIN SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

2 ARIZ NASSERI DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

3 IAN CHRISTIE DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

3 ANDY  JOHN GRAY SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

226 - Cadets Female / 14-15yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 4 )
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1 SOFIIA BYCHYK UKRAINE KARATE CONFEDERATION UKRAINE

2 ABEERAH KHAN ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 SOPHIE DOWDING ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

227 - Cadets Male / 16-17yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 3 )

2 TOM HINDLEY AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

3 FINLAY WARD ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 ETHAN RICHARDS ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

228 - Cadets Female / 16-17yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 ELLAN RIGBY AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 SOPHIE KOWAL ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 EMMA FINNIE AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

3 KUDRAT URFAN ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

229 - Junior Male / 18-20yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 DOMINIC BRENNAN ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 JOSEPH PASTORE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 CAMPBELL BARNETT ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

230 - Junior Female / 18-20yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 GEORGIE DYAL ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 CALYPSO SIMONIAN SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

3 ALISSIA SHAKES ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 NAN ONE ONE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

231 - Senior Male / 21-40yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 14 )

1 BARRY MCANULTY KAZOKU IRELAND  ASSOCIATION IRELAND

2 MARCO FARINA FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

3 LEE POWER AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

3 MARKO MAKIĆ SERBIAN KARATE UNION SERBIA

232 - Senior Female / 21-40yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 KATE BELLAMY ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 SOPHIE GILL ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND
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3 MAISIE THOMSON ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 EMILY WILLIS ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

233 - Masters Male / 41-50yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 DANIEL VALLE SUAREZ A.I.K.Y. PERU

2 STUART REES DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

3 ANDREW WOOD ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 ANDY GOVAN AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

234 - Masters Female / 41-50yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 1 )

1 LYNETTE WHITEHOUSE ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 URSZULA WORONICZ SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

235 - Veterans A Male / 51-60yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 JACEK LIPINSKI SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

2 CLAUDIO ZELICH UNION ARGENTINA DE KARATE ARGENTINA

3 CRAIG JOHNSON AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

236 - Veterans A Female / 51-60yrs / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 2 )

1 SHELLY COLLINSON ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

237 - Veterans B Male / 60yrs+ / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 5 )

1 MARTYN SKIPPER AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

2 KARL BROOKES ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 ANDREW ARBER ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 FRED FAWCETT ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

238 - Veterans B Female / 60yrs+ / Open Weight / Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 1 )

1 LUCIE MARSH AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

239 - Cadets A Male / 14-15yrs / Team Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 TEAM #1 DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND

3 TEAM #1 UNION ARGENTINA DE KARATE ARGENTINA

240 - Cadets  A Female / 14-15yrs / Team Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 2 )

1 TEAM #1 DOKAN MUKIN SHORI ENGLAND
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2 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

241 - Cadets B Male / 16-17yrs / Team Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 TEAM #1 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 TEAM #1 SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

3 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

242 - Cadets B Female / 16-17yrs / Team Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 1 )

1 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

243 - Senior Male / 18-40yrs / Team Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 9 )

1 TEAM #1 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 TEAM #1 SERBIAN KARATE UNION SERBIA

3 TEAM #1 SANKUKAI KARATE ZVEZA SLOVENIJE SLOVENIA

3 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

244 - Senior Female / 18-40yrs / Team Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 4 )

1 TEAM #1 TAI KAI KARATE AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA

2 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 TEAM #1 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

3 TEAM #2 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

245 - Cadets A Male / 14-15yrs / Team Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 2 )

1 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

246 - Cadets A Female / 14-15yrs / Team Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 1 )

1 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

247 - Cadets B Male / 16-17yrs / Team Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 2 )

1 TEAM #1 SCOTTISH KARATE ALLIANCE SCOTLAND

2 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

248 - Cadets B Female / 16-17yrs / Team Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 1 )

1 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

249 - Senior Male / 18-40yrs / Team Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 6 )

1 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 TEAM #2 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND
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3 TEAM #3 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 TEAM #4 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

250 - Senior Female / 18-40yrs / Team Shobu Ippon ( ENTRIES: 3 )

1 TEAM #2 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

2 TEAM #1 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 TEAM #1 TAI KAI KARATE AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA

251 - Senior Mixed 2Male & 1Female / 18-40yrs / Team Shobu Sanbon ( ENTRIES: 8 )

1 TEAM #1 FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA ARTI MARZIALI ITALY

2 TEAM #1 AMATEUR MARTIAL ASSOCIATION ENGLAND

3 TEAM #5 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND

3 TEAM #2 ENGLISH KARATE ALLIANCE ENGLAND
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